Drama: one-off |TV-MS MOW DRAMA: series
Company: TV pilot Miniseries [TV movie Series
Lionsgate
Entertainment One $3,141,473 [$6,563,821 $205,113,603
Temple Street Productions SO SO SO $71,240,113
Zone3 $78
Take 5 Productions $2,024,590 $92,878,160
Whizbang Films $89,580,337
Muse Entertainment Enterprises $51,229,309 |($10,148,803 $12,702,767
DHX**
Thunderbird Films $42,490,848
Shaftesbury Films Inc/Smokebomb Entertainment $33,558,421
Odyssey Media $2,400,000 $26,015,000 $28,415,000
Sphere Media Plus $40,900,000
9 Story Media Group
SEVEN24 Films $32,755,000
Sinking Ship Entertainment
Paperny*
Don Carmody Productions $18,000,000 $11,000,000
Breakthrough Entertainment $1,468,000 $1,850,000
Suki Films o) o) o) SO
Rob Heydon Production
Tricon Films & Television
Amaze Film + TV $23,922 $375 $49,807
Bristow Global Media
Incendo $11,000,000 $2,000,000
Portfolio Entertainment
Chesler/Perlmutter Productions SO SO $12,100,000 SO
Project 10 Productions
Omnifilm Entertainment $3,094,564
Darius Films o) S0 S0 SO
Scythia Films
Force Four**
Cuppa Coffee Studios
Media Headquarters Film & Televis
White Pine Pictures S$5,400,000
Guru Studio o) S0 S0 SO
Buck Productions
Rezolution Pictures $4,000,000
Those Canadians Media Group
Conquering Lion Pictures S$5,815,000

Topsail Productions

Alibi Entertainment

Outpost Media




Anaid Productions

$25,000

Farpoint Films

Arcadia Entertainment

Markham Street Films

CineCoup Media

Black Walk Corporation

Apartment 11 Productions

EyeSteelFilm

Remedy Canada

Clique Pictures

Goodbye Productions

Banana-Moon Sky Films

Carousel Pictures

$650,000

S0

S0

S0

Machine Gum Productions

Mountain Goat Film Company

Stone Cold Productions

New Metric Media

GAPC Entertainment

Federgreen Entertainment

S0

S0

S0

S0

Border2Border Entertainment

Tanners Beach Productions

Anthony Berube Productions

Aircraft Pictures

14 Film

S0

S0

S0

S0

Landrock Entertainment

S0

S0

S0

S0

Shore Road Pictures

Quiet Revolution Pictures

S0

S0

S0

S0

Mad Samurai Productions

JAMS Productions

Really Real Films

$30,000

Geordie Sabbagh Productions

Riddle Films

Christie Street Creative

Les films family business/Family Business Films

RJ Deverell Productions

$8,000




